Global Series ™Air Cylinders
 Double Rod Options and Toolplates with
interchange hole patterns for GT Series
2x øSP C’bores
opposite side for
MP SHCS
EP
4x, GP threads

Precision Stroke Adjustment
Emphasizing Operator Safety
How to Order
Dial-A-Stroke® Adjustable Extend Stroke Models
Also available
with
Nonrotating rod.
See page 28
example 2.
7 mm (0.28)
Q Q
ØD
L B  +  STROKE
P 2 PLACES
T
R  +  (2  x  STROKE)
STROKE
ØS
Reed 25 mm (1.00)
Electronic19 mm (0.75)
K
FLATS
Z M E1
M
E1
H  THREADS
ØI
W
Sensors must be
ordered separately.
See page 37.
RF O THREAD
JAM NUT
INCLUDED
HM  THREADS
LMAF
Global Series™Cylinders – Rear Clevis Mount
Rear Clevis Mount Dimensions
CW RR
CU
E1
CX
CZ
E1
Ø Pin
9 63CLVSCT 4/27/95
LT
LG
N BOLT
4 PLACES
E1
E1
CX
CZ
CW RR
CU
Ø Pin
LT
LG
N BOLT �
2PLACES
LX
LZ
L
LY
N BOLT 4 PLACES
LH
LD 4 PLACES
X X
LT
Y Y
LGLT
L+Stroke